1/31/24, 12:39 PM Manage Portland Indoor #2

Portland Indoor #2 - 2/4/24

Performance List

#1 Women's 3000 Meters Collegiate Open

1 Walchak-Sloan, Cassidy JR SAINT MARTIN'S
2 Nielsen, Mie JR PORTLAND

3 Beghin, Laura JR PORTLAND STATE
4 Sabra, Sara JR SAINT MARTIN'S
5 Newton, Katie SO PORTLAND

6 Chapman, Katie JR WESTERN OREGON
7 Brethower, Cris JR PACIFIC (ORE.)

8 Clifton, Ali SO WESTERN OREGON
9 Falstad, Charlotte o) WESTERN OREGON
10 Flack, Olivia JR WESTERN OREGON
11 Hubbs, Madelyn SR PACIFIC (ORE.)

12 Ramirez, Kya JR SAINT MARTIN'S
13 Lutz, Emogene SO LEWIS & CLARK
14 Doane, Olivia FR WESTERN OREGON
15 Altuhovs, Dina SR PACIFIC (ORE.)

16 Krull, Alena SO PACIFIC (ORE))

17 Leamy, Kaiya SR WESTERN OREGON
18 Crawford, Chloe SO UNATTACHED

19 Maxson, Raleena SO UNATTACHED

20 Miller, Mollie UNATTACHED

21 Shepler, Tabea JR EVERGREEN STATE (WASH.)
22 Ackerman, Josephine o) WESTERN OREGON
23 Smith, Shannon SR WESTERN OREGON
24 Willow, Skylar FR LEWIS & CLARK

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/5260148/runmeet/reports/performance

9:35.00

9:36.36

10:00.00
10:23.29
10:46.21
10:54.27
10:58.31
10:58.42
11:00.00
11:00.55
11:03.87
11:10.00
11:16.19
11:28.00
11:28.46
11:29.97
11:45.00
12:10.00
12:10.00
12:45.00
13:00.00
13:13.77
13:15.00

1711



1/31/24, 12:39 PM

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

#438

#772
#372

#745

#767

#7141
#730
#763

#307

#448

#736

#294

#87

#702

Ibrahim, Abdi
Tierney, Henry
Grams, Zachary
Roy, Alden

Grillo, Nico
Martisus, Brady
Dale, Eli
Davis-Frankfort, Cedar
Parker, Logan
Penaflor, Xander
Bothwell, Ethan
Seman, Remedan
Michener, Henry
Tiersma, Mark
Garcia, Sam
Higgins, Quinn
Blackburn, Jaydon
Durr, Steven
Plumb, Theron
Harwell, Michael
Monaghan, Cian
Sandberg, Spencer
Brewer, Aaron
Castellanos, Rigoberto
Yamamoto, Reese
Ota, Lyness

Dhatt, Jaskaran
Shimabukuro, Colin
Anspach, Chase
Naylor, Joseph
Baeder, Max
Grafton, Joey
Koeninger, Ryan
Eves, Kadyn
Frandsen, Koby
Deveny, Connor
Everson, Kaleb

Scheurell, River

JR

SO
SR
SO
JR

JR

SO
JR

FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
JR

SO
SO
SO
SO
SR
FR
JR

FR
SO
SO

SR

JR

FR
SO
FR
SO

Manage Portland Indoor #2

#2 Men's 3000 Meters Collegiate Open

PORTLAND STATE
PACIFIC (ORE.)
PORTLAND STATE
WESTERN OREGON
PORTLAND
PORTLAND

SAINT MARTIN'S
WESTERN OREGON
WESTERN OREGON
UNATTACHED
WESTERN OREGON
UNATTACHED
WESTERN OREGON

EVERGREEN STATE (WASH.)

LEWIS & CLARK
LEWIS & CLARK
SAINT MARTIN'S
PORTLAND
LEWIS & CLARK
SAINT MARTIN'S
PUGET SOUND
PACIFIC (ORE.)
PACIFIC (ORE.)
LEWIS & CLARK
PACIFIC (ORE.)
PORTLAND STATE
SAINT MARTIN'S
LEWIS & CLARK
WESTERN OREGON
LEWIS & CLARK
UNATTACHED
PACIFIC (ORE.)
UNATTACHED
PACIFIC (ORE.)
UNATTACHED
UMPQUA (ORE.) CC

EVERGREEN STATE (WASH.)
EVERGREEN STATE (WASH.)

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/5260148/runmeet/reports/performance

8:21.67
8:30.00
8:45.63
8:45.95
8:50.00
8:55.57
8:55.68
9:00.00
9:00.00
9:00.00
9:01.51
9:03.56
9:05.00
9:05.00
9:10.00
9:10.00
9:12.00
9:12.79
9:16.07
9:20.00
9:21.76
9:25.00
9:25.84
9:28.98
9:28.99
9:30.00
9:32.00
9:34.09
9:35.00
9:42.56
10:00.00
10:09.47
10:20.00
10:22.24
10:30.00
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#3 Women's 1 Mile Collegiate Open

1 Saucedo, Alisha JR SAINT MARTIN'S
2 Holso, Brionna FR PORTLAND

3 Golla, Aleen JR OREGON STATE
4 Herron, Ainsley FR UNATTACHED

5 O'Beirne, Jenna FR UNATTACHED

6 Yahn, Kate FR UNATTACHED

7 Rowley, Tait JR PORTLAND

8 Berry, Annie SR PACIFIC (ORE.)

9 Hekkanen, Hanna JR UC SANTA CRUZ
10 Janku, Helena SO UC SANTA CRUZ
11 Dara, Samantha SO CORBAN (ORE.)
12 Newton, Katie o) PORTLAND

13 Perez, Natalie SO WESTERN OREGON
14 Seymour, Kenzie FR UC SANTA CRUZ
15 Stanciu, Elena FR UC SANTA CRUZ
16 Dyogi, Faith SO UC SANTA CRUZ
17 Martel-Phillips, Riley SR UC SANTA CRUZ
18 Lochtefeld, Izzy FR PORTLAND

19 Larson, Lindie JR WESTERN OREGON
20 Heien, Malia SO LEWIS & CLARK
21 Faust, Campbell JR PORTLAND STATE
22 Newville, Dyllan JR PORTLAND STATE
23 Hague, Alexa SR PORTLAND

24 Hague, Milan SO PORTLAND

25 Taylor, Natalie JR PACIFIC (ORE.)
26 Cessna, Hannah FR PUGET SOUND
27 Lim, Alana FR PUGET SOUND
28 Owen, Avery FR PORTLAND

29 Beck, Norah SO PUGET SOUND
30 Boddy, Morgan FR PACIFIC (ORE.)
31 Bianchi, Soleil UNATTACHED
32 Deitemeyer, Charis UNATTACHED
33 Shepler, Tabea JR EVERGREEN STATE (WASH.)
34 Schwenneker, Mara o) UNATTACHED
35 Murphy, Ayla Ye) PUGET SOUND

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/5260148/runmeet/reports/performance

5:02.00
5:03.56
5:05.00
5:05.00
5:05.00
5:05.00
5:09.41
5:10.00
5:10.00
5:10.00
5:14.00
5:14.29
5:14.92
5:15.00
5:15.00
5:20.00
5:20.00
5:23.34
5:25.59
5:27.54
5:29.99
5:39.88
5:40.00
5:46.58
5:47.55
5:50.00
5:50.00
5:55.00
5:57.17
6:00.00
6:07.00
6:18.00
6:25.00
6:28.00
6:51.87
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#4 Men's 1 Mile Collegiate Open
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Anderson, Eric
Jackson, Eric
Spencer, Holden
Smith, Bailey
Jaureguy, Camden
Kieturakis, Viktor
Fehlman, Marcus
Bailey, Brett
Grams, Zachary
Ortega, Noe
Ibrahim, Abdi
Kemper, Jordan
Abade, Abdi
Parks, lan
Thake, Tom
Voenell, Miles
Velazquez, Gabriel
Tiersma, Mark
DeVault, Luke
Anderson, Grant
Harkey, Luke
Cerda, Jason
Silverman, Caleb
Bay, Nate
Ridderhof, Aidan
WU, Jordan
Souza, Dylan
Andres, Noah
Cisse, Baba
Apresa, Brandon
Woodcock, Kyle
Pfaff, Nathan
Todd, Dylan
Platz, Noah
Aasen, Teagon
Potloff, Jamin
Lockner, Drew
Weaver, Gabriel

Yamada, Yuji

JR

SR
SR
SR
FR
FR
JR

JR

SR
FR
JR

JR

JR

FR
SO
JR

SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
JR

SR
SR
JR

FR
SR
FR
FR
SR
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
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UC SANTA CRUZ
UC SANTA CRUZ
UC SANTA CRUZ

UC SANTA CRUZ
UC SANTA CRUZ
UC SANTA CRUZ
UC SANTA CRUZ
PORTLAND STATE
SAINT MARTIN'S
PORTLAND STATE

WESTERN OREGON

PORTLAND STATE
PORTLAND STATE
PORTLAND STATE
LEWIS & CLARK
PUGET SOUND

EVERGREEN STATE (WASH.)

CORBAN (ORE.)
CORBAN (ORE.)
CORBAN (ORE.)
PUGET SOUND
LEWIS & CLARK
LEWIS & CLARK
LEWIS & CLARK
LEWIS & CLARK
LEWIS & CLARK
CORBAN (ORE.)
LEWIS & CLARK
LEWIS & CLARK
PACIFIC (ORE.)

CORBAN (ORE.)
PACIFIC (ORE.)

CORBAN (ORE.)
LEWIS & CLARK
CORBAN (ORE.)

SOUTHWESTERN OREGON CC
SOUTHWESTERN OREGON CC
SOUTHWESTERN OREGON CC

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/5260148/runmeet/reports/performance

4:13.00
4:13.00
4:15.00
4:15.75
4:18.00
4:18.00
4:20.00
4:20.21
4:24.20
4:25.00
4:26.00
4:27.54
4:29.02
4:35.00
4:35.00
4:35.19
4:36.68
4:39.86
4:40.00
4:42.00
4:44.00
4:45.00
4:45.00
4:48.89
4:50.00
4:51.01
4:51.22
4:52.00
4:52.90
4:59.79
5:00.00
5:03.00
5:04.66
5:05.00
5:10.00
5:10.00
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#672

#172

#689

#517

#797

#157

#348

Woodger, Tiahna
McKee, Ava
Hekkanen, Hanna
Faust, Campbell
Bradley, Elizabeth
Cedillo, Frieda
Boyle, Madeleine
Kapustka, Ania
Schmidlin, Erin
Higinbotham, Sienna
Schwieterman, Katya
Seymour, Kenzie
Stanciu, Elena
Rutkowski, Emily
Cocciolone, Lydia
Reside, Miriam
Elliott, Abbigale
Parker, Corona
Miller, Feather
Cota, Nadia
Kalar, Bailey
Lucero, Jordan
Tiernan, Courtney
Palek, Madison
Hirte, Kristi

SO
SO
JR
JR
SR
SO
SO
JR
FR
SR
JR
FR
FR
SR
FR
SO
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JR
FR
FR
SO
FR
SO
SO
SO
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#5 Women's 800 Meters Collegiate Open

PORTLAND
OREGON STATE

UC SANTA CRUZ
PORTLAND STATE
PACIFIC (ORE.)

UC SANTA CRUZ
LEWIS & CLARK
PORTLAND STATE
PUGET SOUND
PORTLAND STATE
LEWIS & CLARK

UC SANTA CRUZ
UC SANTA CRUZ
PACIFIC (ORE.)
PUGET SOUND
LEWIS & CLARK
WESTERN OREGON
EVERGREEN STATE (WASH.)
SOUTHWESTERN OREGON CC
LEWIS & CLARK
PACIFIC (ORE.)
PACIFIC (ORE.)
PACIFIC (ORE.)
UNATTACHED
CORBAN (ORE.)

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/5260148/runmeet/reports/performance

2:14.71
2:19.33
2:22.67
2:22.91
2:23.91
2:24.00
2:25.00
2:25.19
2:28.00
2:30.00
2:30.00
2:30.00
2:30.00
2:30.36
2:32.00
2:35.83
2:39.59
2:40.00
2:42.00
2:45.00
2:45.00
2:45.00
2:47.27
2:50.00

511
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#6 Men's 800 Meters Collegiate Open
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#609

#746

#618

#547

#648

#755

#627

#388

#737

#735

#485
#548

Roberts, Yutaka
Anderson, Eric
Hillberg, Aaron
Pagente, Kainalu
Abade, Abdi
Dear, Rami

Fehlman, Marcus

Higgins, Francis (Timmy)

Spencer, Holden
Ahmed, Amir
Kemper, Jordan
Chou, Branden
Jaureguy, Camden
Kieturakis, Viktor
Paltzer, Tommy
Dennis, Will
Austin, Carson
Bush, Will
Graham, Preston
Aguilar, Talon
Stewart, Max
Hanisch, Jack
Jacklin, Aric
Williams-thill, Evan
Kreimer, Oliver
Boyd, Andrew
Manzano, Marc

SO
JR
JR
JR
JR
SR
JR
FR
SR
FR
JR
FR
FR
FR
SO
JR
SR
SO
FR
JR
SR
SR
FR

SO
SR
SR
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PORTLAND
UC SANTA CRUZ
UC SANTA CRUZ
SAINT MARTIN'S
PORTLAND STATE
WESTERN OREGON
UC SANTA CRUZ
SAINT MARTIN'S
UC SANTA CRUZ
PORTLAND STATE
WESTERN OREGON
UNATTACHED

UC SANTA CRUZ
UC SANTA CRUZ
PORTLAND

LEWIS & CLARK
WESTERN OREGON
PORTLAND

PACIFIC (ORE.)
WESTERN OREGON
PUGET SOUND
PUGET SOUND
SAINT MARTIN'S
UNATTACHED
PUGET SOUND
SAINT MARTIN'S
PACIFIC (ORE.)

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/5260148/runmeet/reports/performance

1:51.54
1:53.48
1:55.00
1:56.00
1:56.44
1:56.76
1:58.00
1:58.00
1:58.00
1:58.09
1:58.50
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:00.00
2:02.21
2:04.00
2:04.54
2:05.00
2:05.73
2:06.43
2:06.90
2:08.00
2:10.00
2:12.70

6/11



1/31/24, 12:39 PM Manage Portland Indoor #2

#7 Women's 400 Meters Collegiate Open

1 Perez, Teresa JR PORTLAND

2 Beiswanger, Elizabeth FR PUGET SOUND
3 Lewis, Jackilyn SR PUGET SOUND
4 Bell, Cree SR SAINT MARTIN'S
5 Pettersson, Stina JR PORTLAND

6 Nelson, Kylee o) OREGON STATE
7 Donovan, Caitlin JR UC SANTA CRUZ
8 Brady, Eva o) OREGON TECH
9 Dreiling, Isabella SO PORTLAND

10 Morrell, Brianna SO UNATTACHED
11 Chin, Elsie SO LEWIS & CLARK
12 Galvez, Kayla SO UC SANTA CRUZ
13 Robinson, Janti FR UNATTACHED
14 Hernandez, Elizabeth FR CORBAN (ORE.)
15 Wallack, Bailey SO SOUTHWESTERN OREGON CC
16 Peterson, Ashley FR PORTLAND STATE
17 Frazier, Elle FR PORTLAND STATE
18 Frazier, Liv FR PORTLAND STATE
19 Richardson, Lola FR PORTLAND

20 Dufner, Katie FR WESTERN OREGON
21 Vu, Madison SR SAINT MARTIN'S
22 Sutton, Stacy UNATTACHED
23 Brown, Ahmeah FR PORTLAND STATE
24 Kapustka, Ania JR PORTLAND STATE
25 Moore, Dylan o) PUGET SOUND
26 DeVall, Meg FR PORTLAND STATE
27 Soto, Callow FR LEWIS & CLARK
28 Mayberry, Carolyn FR LEWIS & CLARK
29 Brisbois, Katrina JR PACIFIC (ORE.)
30 Swain, Abi SR PORTLAND STATE
31 Morgan, Madeline SO UNATTACHED
32 Haff, Patience FR CORBAN (ORE.)

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/5260148/runmeet/reports/performance

58.50

58.80

58.80

58.97

59.00

59.32

1:01.38
1:01.49
1:01.61
1:02.00
1:02.13
1:02.50
1:02.50
1:03.00
1:03.10
1:03.50
1:04.00
1:04.00
1:04.00
1:04.50
1:04.60
1:05.00
1:05.09
1:05.30
1:05.76
1:06.00
1:06.00
1:07.00
1:14.24
1:14.33
1:15.00
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#8 Men's 400 Meters Collegiate Open
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#387
#489

#756

#640

#579

3*
«©
©

#297

#586

Roberts, Yutaka
Hofstetter, Evan
Laden, Levi
Ombougno, Moe
Keith, Avery
Rhodes, Alexander
Davis, Rowan

Lien, Owen

King, Elijah
Franco, Zachary
Claridy, Braxton
Nguyen, Leland
Stauch, Mercer
Ahmed, Amir
Davis, Evan

Fung, Harrison
Abade, Abdi
Douglas, Elijah
Harrison, Elliott
Dicovski, Nadav
Miller, Noah
Hume, Calvin
Smyth, Connor
Madhavan, Daniel
Bernard, Cole
Booker, Zion

Kent, Braden
Matsuura, Matthew
Nyirenda, Dingiswayo
Vinyard, Justin

SO
FR
SO
SO
FR
FR
JR

SO
FR
SR
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
JR

SO
JR

FR
SO
FR
SR
JR

FR
JR

SR
FR
FR
FR
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PORTLAND
UC SANTA CRUZ

UC SANTA CRUZ

PORTLAND

PUGET SOUND

PUGET SOUND

UC SANTA CRUZ

OREGON TECH

WESTERN OREGON

SAINT MARTIN'S
UNATTACHED

UC SANTA CRUZ

PUGET SOUND

PORTLAND STATE
UNATTACHED

LEWIS & CLARK

PORTLAND STATE
SOUTHWESTERN OREGON CC
LEWIS & CLARK

LEWIS & CLARK

CORBAN (ORE.)

UNATTACHED

LEWIS & CLARK

LEWIS & CLARK

PACIFIC (ORE.)

PACIFIC (ORE.)

PACIFIC (ORE.)

PACIFIC (ORE.)
SOUTHWESTERN OREGON CC
PACIFIC (ORE.)

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/5260148/runmeet/reports/performance

48.50
49.50
49.50
49.53
50.20
50.20
50.50
50.50
51.00
51.18
52.00
52.00
52.91
53.00
53.00
53.07
54.00
54.10
54.27
54.59
55.40
55.50
57.00
57.66
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4

#427
#418

#407

#471

#470

#598

#174

#467

#475

#326
#600

#4717

#604

Nelson, Kylee
Sawant, Sai
Parker, Ella

Lewis, Jackilyn

Beiswanger, Elizabeth

Wilson, Kyrstin
Roscoe, Nora
Frederick, Alenzia

Pullom, Ly'le

Gatica Gomez, Angelica

Maldonado, Gianna
Bradshaw, Victoria
Rideout, Ocean
Chin, Elsie

Calvin-Stupfel, Alison

Peterson, Ashley
Smith, Aneyai
Dewitt, Nevaeh
Gee, Alannah
Birkinbine, Gracie
Rivas, Sophia
Dumas, Cameron
Soto, Callow
Villanueva, Paige
Mayberry, Carolyn
Mendoza, Mari
Chekian, Katelyn
Matveyev, Kristina
Miller, Nadya
Strand, Carley
Westervelt, Lacie
Brocious, Molly
Louie, Olivia
Burton, Rainyah
Van Duesen, Kiara
Berlin, Brooke
Koegler, Greta
Mills, Keiko
Reynolds, Maddi
Stevenson, Tayla
Vidinha, Kimberly
Zirelli, Megan

SO
JR

SR
SR
FR
SO
SO
FR
FR
JR

FR
JR

FR
SO
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
JR

FR
FR
SR

FR
FR

SO
FR
SR
FR
SR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SR

Manage Portland Indoor #2

#9 Women's 200 Meters Collegiate Open

OREGON STATE
PORTLAND

PORTLAND

PUGET SOUND

PUGET SOUND

PUGET SOUND

UNATTACHED

PORTLAND

PORTLAND

PACIFIC (ORE.)

PUGET SOUND

PUGET SOUND

PORTLAND STATE

LEWIS & CLARK

PORTLAND STATE

PORTLAND STATE
SOUTHWESTERN OREGON CC
SOUTHWESTERN OREGON CC
SOUTHWESTERN OREGON CC
UNATTACHED

PUGET SOUND
SOUTHWESTERN OREGON CC
LEWIS & CLARK

PACIFIC (ORE.)

LEWIS & CLARK

PORTLAND STATE

PUGET SOUND

UNATTACHED

EVERGREEN STATE (WASH.)
PORTLAND STATE
UNATTACHED

PACIFIC (ORE.)
SOUTHWESTERN OREGON CC
PORTLAND STATE

PORTLAND STATE

PUGET SOUND

PACIFIC (ORE.)

SAINT MARTIN'S
SOUTHWESTERN OREGON CC
PACIFIC (ORE.)

PACIFIC (ORE.)

PACIFIC (ORE.)

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/5260148/runmeet/reports/performance

26.15
26.25
26.30
26.69
26.70
26.83
27.00
27.09
27.10
27.12
27.49
27.54
27.88
28.16
28.25
28.57
28.78
28.80
28.80
29.00
29.07
29.10
29.20
29.24
29.50
29.66
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.09
30.10
30.11
31.10
31.21
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#288

#488

#489

#447

#576

#588
#574

#497

#580

#575

#122

#444
#278
#279

#289

Dahl, Lucas
Rhodes, Alexander
Howmiller, Jacob
Keith, Avery
Migani, Diemerci
Niyongere, Edward
West, Travis
Barnes, Tarik
Sheppard, Billy
Barney, Johahn

del Prado, Josiah
Parkinson, Malique
Allen, Ashton
Stauch, Mercer
Schaal, Jacob

Dawson, Khari (Coltrane)

Fung, Harrison
Kargbo, Eman
Miller, Ryan
Collins, J'Quan
Jenkins, Nick
McQuain, Jackson
Murphy, Brogan
Harrison, Elliott
Hunt, Tanner
Jackson, Michael
Wilson, Isaiah
Lupardes, Triston
Moore, Jacob
Amanya, Mark
Swank, Ben
Dicovski, Nadav
Nitugna, Giles
Leeder, Hunter
Braich, Aleks

Le, Christian
Salisbury, Anthony
Madhavan, Daniel
Smyth, Connor
LaGris, Mikey
Meucci, Noah
Anderson, Duncan
Bantolina, Brody
Dobie, JJ

Gallen, Kaleo
Heinze, Alexander

SO
FR
SO
FR
SO
SO
JR

FR

FR
SO
FR
SO
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
JR

FR
SR
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
SO
FR
JR

SR
FR
JR

JR

SO
FR
FR
SO
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#10 Men's 200 Meters Collegiate Open

PACIFIC (ORE.)
PUGET SOUND

PUGET SOUND

PUGET SOUND

PORTLAND STATE

PORTLAND STATE

PORTLAND STATE
SOUTHWESTERN OREGON CC
UNATTACHED

UNATTACHED

CORBAN (ORE.)
SOUTHWESTERN OREGON CC
SOUTHWESTERN OREGON CC
PUGET SOUND

PUGET SOUND

PORTLAND STATE

LEWIS & CLARK

PORTLAND STATE

PACIFIC (ORE.)

UNATTACHED

UNATTACHED

UNATTACHED

PUGET SOUND

LEWIS & CLARK
SOUTHWESTERN OREGON CC
PORTLAND STATE
SOUTHWESTERN OREGON CC
SOUTHWESTERN OREGON CC
CORBAN (ORE.)
SOUTHWESTERN OREGON CC
SOUTHWESTERN OREGON CC
LEWIS & CLARK

PORTLAND STATE

PORTLAND STATE

PORTLAND STATE

SAINT MARTIN'S

CORBAN (ORE.)

LEWIS & CLARK

LEWIS & CLARK

PORTLAND STATE

PORTLAND STATE

PACIFIC (ORE.)

PACIFIC (ORE.)

PACIFIC (ORE.)

PACIFIC (ORE.)

PACIFIC (ORE.)
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22.41
22.70
22.78
22.80
23.00
23.20
23.20
23.30
23.40
23.50
23.50
23.50
23.60
23.70
23.82
23.89
23.90
23.91
23.91
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.03
24.10
24.10
24.19
24.20
24.30
24.37
24.40
24.40
24.50
24.68
24.71
24.90
24.97
25.00
2544
26.77
30.00
30.00
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47 Nyirenda, Dingiswayo FR SOUTHWESTERN OREGON CC
48 Stevens, Bedford o) UNATTACHED
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